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 High Heels	
 Rating: Not Rated Yet  Price 130,00 €
97,56 €
120,00 €
-10,00 €
22,44 €

  
 Ask a question about this product 
 ManufacturerPleaser 




 Description ID: IDI2119
Name: Delight-2049/B/PU
Product: High Heels
Material: Polyurethane (PU)
Size: 
US: 7 | UK: 4 | EU: 37 | CM: 24.1
Description:
Take your inner dominatrix to the next sky rocketing level in these futuristic knee high boots, features include, cushioned insole, traction outsole, 6" heel stretch PF knee boot, side zip, adjustable buckles from top to bottom

Reviews
 There are yet no reviews for this product. 





  
